Nr.

© ~N o w Bk

13
15
17
19
21
23
25
27
29
31
33
35
37
39
41
43

KAUFPREISLISTE

Neubaugebiet Vettwell3- Gladbach

Grole

757 m?
655 m?
507 m?
499 m?2
758 m?
522 m?
498 m?2
764 m?2
535 m?
511 m2
413 m?
772 m?
472 m?
297 m?
297 m?
297 m?
297 m?
297 m?
297 m?
281 m?
281 m?
281 m?

,Donatus Quartier

Kaufpreis

verkauft
verkauft
verkauft
verkauft
verkauft
156.600 €
verkauft
verkauft
verkauft
verkauft
verkauft
231.600 €
verkauft
89.100 €
89.100 €
verkauft
verkauft
verkauft
89.100 €
84.300 €
84.300 €

verkauft

Nr.

o o DN

Grole

776 m2
483 m?2
522 m?
750 m?
498 m?2
522 m?
752 m?
512 m?
506 m?
512 m?
411 m?
471 m?
297 m?
297 m2
297 m?
297m?2
297 m?
297 m2
281 m?
281 m?

281 m2

Kaufpreis

verkauft
verkauft
verkauft
verkauft
149.400 €
verkauft
verkauft
verkauft
verkauft
verkauft
verkauft
verkauft
89.100 €
89.100 €
verkauft
verkauft
verkauft
89.100 €
84.300 €
84.300 €

verkauft



